Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurence Metcalfe - (842110) - Keynsham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.17
1:22.62
1:22.84
1:30.49
1:30.94
1:33.95

1:45.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.17
1:22.84
1:22.62
1:30.94
1:30.49
1:33.95

1:45.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

327

227
224
203
145

WA Pts

327
297
299
224
227
203

145

Round

N

I I I I T

Round

F

I I I T

Date

03/05/14
05/10/13
08/03/14
30/03/13
27/04/13
16/02/13
07/04/12

Date

03/05/14
08/03/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
30/03/13
16/02/13
07/04/12

Meet
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Somerset County Championships
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Somerset ASA County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Venue

Newport
Gloucester
Millfield
Weston
Swindon
Millfield

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue

Newport
Millfield
Gloucester
Swindon
Weston
Millfield

Weston-Super-Mare

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



