Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurence Metcalfe - (842110) - Keynsham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.17	327	F	03/05/14	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Keynsham	2
1:22.62	299	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
1:22.84	297	Н	08/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:30.49	227	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Keynsham	3
1:30.94	224	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Keynsham	3
1:33.95	203	Н	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:45.10	145	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.17	327	F	03/05/14	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Keynsham	2
1:22.84	297	Н	08/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:22.62	299	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
1:30.94	224	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Keynsham	3
1:30.49	227	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Keynsham	3
1:33.95	203	Н	16/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
1:45.10	145	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS